
Aylesbury – Thame – Oxford                                                                                  X20/120 
 

Monday to Friday                                                                                                                          From: 4 September 2023 
 
Service number: X20 X20 X20 X20 X20 X20 X20 X20  X20 X20  X20 120 X20 X20 X20 
Notes:       OSD OSH                 sch NSch     
Aylesbury, Tring Road, Tesco              1545    
Aylesbury, Bus Station 0520 0620 0650 0720 0720 0750 0820 0845  15 45  1515 1550 1545 1615 1635 
Oxford Road, Aylesbury College 0524 0624 0654 0724 0724 0754 0824 0849 and 19 49  1519 1555 1549 1619 1639 
Stone, Crossroads 0530 0630 0700 0730 0730 0800 0830 0855 then 25 55   1525 1601 1555 1625 1645 
Haddenham & Thame Parkway Station | | | | | | | | at | |  | 1615 | | | 
Thame, Co-op 0547 0647 0717 0747 0747 0817 0847 0912 these 42 12  1542 1625 1612 1642 1702 
Waterstock, M40 Services 0558 0658 0728 0758 0758 0828 0858 0923 mins 53 23 until 1553 1636 1623 1653 1713 
Wheatley, Park Hill Roundabout | | | 0802 | | | | past | |   | | | | | 
Thornhill, Park & Ride 0607 0707 0737 0812 0807 0837 0907 0932 each 02 32  1602 1645 1632 1702 1722 
Headington, Shops 0614 0714 0744 0819 0814 0844 0914 0939 hour 09 39  1609 1652 1639 1709 1729 
Oxford, High Street 0624 0724 0754 0829 0824 0854 0924 0949  19 49  1619 1702 1649 1719 1739 
Oxford, Westgate Centre 0631 0731 0801 0836 0831 0901 0931 0956   26 56   1626 1709 1656 1726 1746 

                  

Service number: X20 X20 X20 X20 X20             

Aylesbury, Bus Station 1705 1735 1805 1835 1935             
Oxford Road, Aylesbury College 1709 1739 1809 1839 1939             

Stone, Crossroads 1715 1745 1815 1845 1945             
Thame, Co-op 1732 1802 1832 1902 2002             

Waterstock, M40 Services 1743 1813  1913 2013             
Thornhill, Park & Ride  1752 1822  1922 2022             

Headington, Shops 1759 1829  1929 2029             
Oxford, High Street 1809 1839   1939 2039             

Oxford, Westgate Centre 1816 1846   1946 2046             
                  

 
Notes: OSD – Oxfordshire schooldays only  
             OSH – Oxfordshire school holidays only  
             sch – Buckinghamshire schooldays only 
             Nsch – Buckinghamshire school holidays only 
                                                                                                                                   Operated by Redline Buses 01296 426786 

www.redlinebuses.com 

http://www.redlinebuses.com/


Aylesbury – Thame – Oxford                                                                                            X20 
 

Saturday                                                                                                                                          From: 4 September 2023 
                          
Aylesbury, Bus Station 0645 0745 0815 0845  15 45  1545 1615 1715 1815 
Oxford Road, Aylesbury College 0649 0749 0819 0849 and 19 49  1549 1619 1719 1819 
Stone, Crossroads 0655 0755 0825 0855 then 25 55   1555 1625 1725 1825 
Thame, Co-op 0712 0812 0842 0912 these 42 12  1612 1642 1742 1842 
Waterstock, M40 Services 0723 0823 0853 0923 mins 53 23 until 1623 1653 1753 1853 
Thornhill, Park & Ride 0732 0832 0902 0932 past 02 32   1632 1702 1802 1902 
Headington, Shops 0739 0839 0909 0939 each 09 39  1639 1709 1809 1909 
Oxford, High Street 0749 0849 0919 0949 hour 19 49  1649 1719 1819 1919 
Oxford, Westgate Centre 0756 0856 0926 0956  26 56   1656 1726 1826 1926 

             

Sunday and Public Holidays 
  

         
Aylesbury, Bus Station 0715  15  1715 
Oxford Road, Aylesbury College 0719 and 19  1719 
Stone, Crossroads 0725 then 25   1725 
Thame, Co-op 0742 these 42  1742 
Waterstock, M40 Services 0753 mins 53 until 1753 
Thornhill, Park & Ride 0802 past 02   1802 
Headington, Shops 0809 each 09  1809 
Oxford, High Street 0819 hour 19  1819 
Oxford, Westgate Centre 0826   26   1826 

      

 
 
 
 
 
 

Operated by Redline Buses 01296 426786 
www.redlinebuses.com 

http://www.redlinebuses.com/


Oxford – Thame - Aylesbury                                                                                            X20                                                                                 
 

Monday to Friday                                                                                                                           From: 4 September 2023 
 
Service number: X20 X20 120 X20 X20 X20 X20 X20 X20 X20 X20 X20 X20 X20 X20 X20 X20 
Notes:     sch Nsch                           
Oxford, Westgate Centre   0635 0643  0743 0813 0843 0908 0938 1008 1038 1108 1138 1208 1238 1308 
Oxford, High Street   0642 0650  0750 0820 0850 0915 0945 1015 1045 1115 1145 1215 1245 1315 
Headington, Shops   0652 0700  0800 0830 0900 0925 0955 1025 1055 1125 1155 1225 1255 1325 
Thornhill, Park & Ride     0659 0707   0807 0837 0907 0932 1002 1032 1102 1132 1202 1232 1302 1332 
Waterstock, M40 Services   0708 0716  0816 0846 0916 0941 1011 1041 1111 1141 1211 1241 1311 1341 
Thame, Town Hall 0645 0715 0722 0727 0757 0827 0857 0927 0952 1022 1052 1122 1152 1222 1252 1322 1352 
Haddenham & Thame Parkway Station | | 0732 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 
Stone, Crossroads 0702 0732 0750 0744 0814 0844 0914 0944 1009 1039 1109 1139 1209 1239 1309 1339 1409 
Oxford Road, College 0707 0737 0800 0749 0819 0849 0919 0949 1014 1044 1114 1144 1214 1244 1314 1344 1414 
Aylesbury Bus Station 0712 0742 0805 0754 0824 0854 0924 0954 1019 1049 1119 1149 1219 1249 1319 1349 1419 

Aylesbury,Tring Road,Tesco     0815                             
                  
Service number: X20 X20 X20 X20 X20 X20 X20 X20 X20 X20 X20 X20 X20 X20 X20 X20  
Notes: OSH OSD   OSH OSD                        
Oxford, Westgate Centre 1338 1343 1408 1438 1443 1508 1538 1608 1638 1718 1738 1758 1823 1853 1953 2053  
Oxford, High Street 1345 1350 1415 1445 1450 1515 1545 1615 1645 1725 1745 1805 1830 1900 2000 2100  
Headington, Shops 1355 1400 1425 1455 1500 1525 1555 1625 1655 1735 1755 1815 1840 1910 2010 2110  
Thornhill, Park & Ride 1402 1407 1432 1502 1507 1532 1602 1632 1702 1742 1802 1822 1847 1917 2017 2117  
Wheatley, Holton Turn | 1414 | | 1514 | | | | | | | | | | |  
Waterstock, M40 Services 1411 1418 1441 1511 1518 1541 1611 1641 1711 1751 1811 1831 1856 1921 2021 2121  
Thame, Town Hall 1422 1429 1452 1522 1529 1552 1622 1652 1722 1802 1822 1842 1907 1932 2032 2132  
Stone, Crossroads 1439 1446 1509 1539 1546 1609 1639 1709 1739 1819 1839 1859 1924 1949 2049 2149  
Oxford Road, College 1444 1451 1514 1544 1551 1614 1644 1714 1744 1824 1844 1904 1929 1954 2054 2154  
Aylesbury Bus Station 1449 1456 1519 1549 1556 1619 1649 1719 1749 1829 1849 1909 1934 1959 2059 2159  
                  

Notes: OSD – Oxfordshire schooldays only  
             OSH – Oxfordshire school holidays only  
             sch – Buckinghamshire schooldays only 
             Nsch – Buckinghamshire school holidays only 

Operated by Redline Buses 01296 426786 
www.redlinebuses.com 

http://www.redlinebuses.com/


Oxford – Thame - Aylesbury                                                                                            X20                                                                                 
Saturday                                                                                                                                          From: 4 September 2023 
                            
Oxford, Westgate Centre  0808  0908 0938  08 38  1708 1738 1838 1938 
Oxford, High Street  0815  0915 0945 and 15 45  1715 1745 1845 1945 
Headington, Shops   0825   0925 0955 then 25 55   1725 1755 1855 1955 
Thornhill, Park & Ride  0832  0932 1002 these 32 02  1732 1802 1902 2002 
Waterstock, M40 Services  0841  0941 1011 mins 41 11 until 1741 1811 1911 2011 
Thame, Town Hall 0752 0852 0922 0952 1022 past 52 22   1752 1822 1922 2022 
Stone, Crossroads 0809 0909 0939 1009 1039 each 09 39  1809 1839 1939 2039 
Oxford Road, College 0814 0914 0944 1014 1044 hour 14 44  1814 1844 1944 2044 
Aylesbury Bus Station 0819 0919 0949 1019 1049   19 49   1819 1849 1949 2049 

              

 
Sunday and Public Holidays 
            
Oxford, Westgate Centre 0838  38  1838 
Oxford, High Street 0845 and 45  1845 
Headington, Shops 0855 then 55   1855 
Thornhill, Park & Ride 0902 these 02  1902 
Waterstock, M40 Services 0911 mins 11 until 1911 
Thame, Town Hall 0922 past 22   1922 
Stone, Crossroads 0939 each 39  1939 
Oxford Road, College 0944 hour 44  1944 
Aylesbury Bus Station 0949   49   1949 
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perated by Redline Buses 01296 426786 
www.redlinebuses.com 

http://www.redlinebuses.com/

